
Show #06372 (Tony Burris): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

109. APHA NWR1: Novice Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard0.00

120. APHA WT03: Youth W/T Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette3.00

2 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

3 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

121. APHA WT13: Youth W/T West Horsemanship 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff5.00

2 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt4.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck3.00

4 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr2.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog1.00

122. APHA AWT3: Am W/T Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed7.00

2 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher6.00

3 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen5.00

4 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring4.00

5 262 In The Slow Lane Gordon L Dick Gordon L Dick3.00

6 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch2.00

7 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong1.00

123. APHA NH1: Nov Am Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill2.00

2 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis1.00

129. APHA VH1: Nov Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea6.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

3 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms4.00

4 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks3.00

5 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

6 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett1.00

130. APHA YH2: Youth Western HMS 13 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

131. APHA YH1: Youth Western HMS 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

3 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck2.00

4 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks1.00
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133. APHA AH6: Am Western Horsemanship 45 & Ov Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

142. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Monica L Webb Evette M Hart2.00

2 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch1.00

144. APHA WT02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

2 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette1.00

145. APHA WT12: Youth W/T Western Pleasure 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr5.00

2 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff4.00

3 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt3.00

4 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck2.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog1.00

146. APHA AWT2: Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Lopin Like Thizz Robin A Gorman Robin A Gorman8.00

2 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher7.00

3 274 A Girl Named Charlie Margarita Gillette Margarita Gillette6.00

4 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed5.00

5 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen4.00

6 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong3.00

7 262 In The Slow Lane Gordon L Dick Gordon L Dick2.00

8 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch1.00

149. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

3 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

4 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett1.00

151. APHA YWP2: Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg0.00

153. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea5.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

3 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett3.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

5 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck1.00

158. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams1.00

166. APHA AWP6: Amateur Masters Western Pleasure 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Evette M Hart Evette M Hart2.00

2 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

172. APHA BBH1: SPB Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

174. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 All Good In The Hood Megan Neugebauer Linsey M O'Donnell3.00

2 240 Joan Simon Laura Satern Brittany N Sanders2.00

3 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis1.00

178. APHA WT05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

2 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

179. APHA WT15: Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt5.00

2 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr4.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck3.00

4 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog2.00

5 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff1.00

180. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed7.00

2 240 Joan Simon Brittany N Sanders Brittany N Sanders6.00

3 718 Red Hot And Soxy Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson Sheen5.00

4 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong4.00

5 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring3.00

6 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen2.00

7 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch1.00

182. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

3 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks2.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg1.00

188. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

3 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

4 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks2.00

5 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg1.00
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189. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman2.00

2 240 Joan Simon Laura Satern Brittany N Sanders1.00

194. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Extremeleysensational Jamie A Wuhr Jamie & Julie Jansen2.00

2 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

195. APHA BPH3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch2.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Jessica Holland Karen Parkman1.00

196. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman4.00

2 311 Extremeleysensational Jamie A Wuhr Jamie & Julie Jansen3.00

3 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin2.00

4 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis1.00

234. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill3.00

235. APHA HG9: 3 Yr Old & Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft2.00

2 341 License To Chill Chas Allen Tony & Chas Allen1.00

237. APHA AGC3: Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft0.00

238. APHA ARC3: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill0.00

240. APHA BG22: SPB Sr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

255. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft7.00

2 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill6.00

3 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams5.00

4 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch4.00

5 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis3.00

6 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin2.00

7 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford1.00

256. APHA AMH7: Amateur Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 251 Zzr Louis Vuitton Sarah Lutz Sarah Lutz2.00
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2 311 Extremeleysensational Julie Jansen Jamie & Julie Jansen1.00

257. APHA AGCG: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft0.00

258. APHA ARCG: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill0.00

259. APHA ABS7: Amt SPB Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

261. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea8.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton7.00

3 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz6.00

4 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr5.00

5 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt4.00

6 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks3.00

7 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

8 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck1.00

270. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch3.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Jessica Holland Karen Parkman2.00

3 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed1.00

271. APHA HM5: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan1.00

275. APHA AGC2: Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch0.00

276. APHA ARC2: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan0.00

278. APHA BM22: SPB Sr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 284 I Slept In Rachel Nicole Jecker Rachel Nicole Jecker1.00

293. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen4.00

2 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher3.00

3 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman2.00

4 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed1.00

294. APHA AMH4: Amateur Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan1.00
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295. APHA AGCM: Amateur Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan0.00

296. APHA ARCM: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen0.00

299. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

2 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

3 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford1.00

323. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen3.00

2 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck1.00

324. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan4.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton3.00

3 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman2.00

4 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

325. APHA ATC: Am Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 268 Kiss N Tell Fella Elizabeth Kae Strait Elizabeth Kae Strait3.00

2 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen2.00

3 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher1.00

326. APHA AOC: Amateur Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan2.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman1.00

327. APHA YTCC: Youth Color Class All Sexes & All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff4.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton3.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck2.00

4 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

329. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg6.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

4 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy3.00

5 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost2.00

6 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks1.00

333. APHA YSH2: Youth Showmanship 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2



Show #06372 (Tony Burris): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

335. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

2 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck2.00

3 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

337. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford2.00

2 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

340. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft4.00

2 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis3.00

3 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill2.00

345. APHA WT01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette4.00

2 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery3.00

3 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

4 342 Sf Hot Sensation Cooper VanValkenberg Tabitha Whitford1.00

346. APHA WT11: Youth W/T Showmanship 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr7.00

2 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros6.00

3 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff5.00

4 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck4.00

5 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz3.00

6 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog2.00

7 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt1.00

347. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed9.00

2 278 Line Em Up Susan M Bonde Susan M Bonde8.00

3 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen7.00

4 277 Special Impulse Tina M Johnson Tina M Johnson6.00

5 268 Kiss N Tell Fella Elizabeth Kae Strait Elizabeth Kae Strait5.00

6 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher4.00

7 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan3.00

8 339 Best Be Pine Christina Azucena Christina Azucena2.00

361. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed8.00

2 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen7.00
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3 718 Red Hot And Soxy Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson Sheen6.00

4 339 Best Be Pine Christina Azucena Christina Azucena5.00

5 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch4.00

6 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong3.00

7 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan2.00

8 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring1.00

362. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford4.00

2 311 Extremeleysensational Julie Jansen Jamie & Julie Jansen3.00

3 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis2.00

4 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

363. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft1.00

366. APHA WT66: Youth W/T Hunt Seat Eq 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr7.00

2 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck6.00

3 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt5.00

4 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros4.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog3.00

6 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

7 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz1.00

367. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks5.00

2 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg4.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

4 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost2.00

5 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

368. APHA YEE2: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

369. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck4.00

2 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks3.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea2.00

4 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

371. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Monica L Webb Evette M Hart5.00

2 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch4.00

3 277 Special Impulse Elizabeth Wagner Tina M Johnson3.00
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4 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard2.00

375. APHA WT04: Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

2 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

376. APHA WT14: Youth W/T Trail 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt6.00

2 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz5.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck4.00

4 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr3.00

5 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros2.00

6 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff1.00

378. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 277 Special Impulse Tina M Johnson Tina M Johnson5.00

2 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed4.00

3 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch3.00

4 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher2.00

5 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring1.00

381. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

3 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms3.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

5 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

383. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill1.00

388. APHA YT2: Youth Trail 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms2.00

2 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg1.00

392. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

395. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck2.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea1.00

399. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 277 Special Impulse Elizabeth Wagner Tina M Johnson2.00
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158. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams1.00
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109. APHA NWR1: Novice Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard0.00

120. APHA WT03: Youth W/T Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette3.00

2 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

3 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

121. APHA WT13: Youth W/T West Horsemanship 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt5.00

2 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck4.00

3 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff3.00

4 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr2.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog1.00

122. APHA AWT3: Am W/T Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher7.00

2 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed6.00

3 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen5.00

4 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring4.00

5 262 In The Slow Lane Gordon L Dick Gordon L Dick3.00

6 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch2.00

7 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong1.00

123. APHA NH1: Nov Am Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis2.00

2 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill1.00

129. APHA VH1: Nov Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton6.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea5.00

3 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms4.00

4 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks3.00

5 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

6 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett1.00

130. APHA YH2: Youth Western HMS 13 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms1.00

131. APHA YH1: Youth Western HMS 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea2.00

4 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks1.00
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133. APHA AH6: Am Western Horsemanship 45 & Ov Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

142. APHA GWP: Green Western Pleasure All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Monica L Webb Evette M Hart2.00

2 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch1.00

144. APHA WT02: Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette2.00

2 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford1.00

145. APHA WT12: Youth W/T Western Pleasure 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck5.00

2 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff4.00

3 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt3.00

4 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr2.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog1.00

146. APHA AWT2: Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 336 Lopin Like Thizz Robin A Gorman Robin A Gorman8.00

2 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher7.00

3 274 A Girl Named Charlie Margarita Gillette Margarita Gillette6.00

4 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed5.00

5 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong4.00

6 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen3.00

7 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch2.00

8 262 In The Slow Lane Gordon L Dick Gordon L Dick1.00

149. APHA VWP1: Novice Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

3 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

4 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett1.00

151. APHA YWP2: Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg0.00

153. APHA YWP1: Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

3 263 Matchbox Johnny Hailey Hallett Chris & Hailey Hallett3.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

5 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck1.00

158. APHA NWP1: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams1.00

166. APHA AWP6: Amateur Masters Western Pleasure 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Evette M Hart Evette M Hart2.00

2 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

172. APHA BBH1: SPB Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

174. APHA BPH2: Jr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 335 All Good In The Hood Megan Neugebauer Linsey M O'Donnell3.00

2 240 Joan Simon Laura Satern Brittany N Sanders2.00

3 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis1.00

178. APHA WT05: Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

2 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

179. APHA WT15: Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck5.00

2 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt4.00

3 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr3.00

4 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

5 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog1.00

180. APHA AWT5: Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed7.00

2 718 Red Hot And Soxy Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson Sheen6.00

3 240 Joan Simon Brittany N Sanders Brittany N Sanders5.00

4 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong4.00

5 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring3.00

6 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen2.00

7 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch1.00

182. APHA VBH1: Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

3 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks2.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg1.00

188. APHA YBH1: Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

3 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

4 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

5 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks1.00
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189. APHA GHU: Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 240 Joan Simon Laura Satern Brittany N Sanders2.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman1.00

194. APHA NBH1: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Extremeleysensational Jamie A Wuhr Jamie & Julie Jansen2.00

2 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

195. APHA BPH3: Sr Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch2.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Jessica Holland Karen Parkman1.00

196. APHA ABH1: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman4.00

2 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin3.00

3 311 Extremeleysensational Jamie A Wuhr Jamie & Julie Jansen2.00

4 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis1.00

234. APHA PHG1: Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill3.00

235. APHA HG9: 3 Yr Old & Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft2.00

2 341 License To Chill Chas Allen Tony & Chas Allen1.00

237. APHA AGC3: Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill0.00

238. APHA ARC3: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft0.00

240. APHA BG22: SPB Sr Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

255. APHA APHG: Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill7.00

2 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft6.00

3 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin5.00

4 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis4.00

5 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford3.00

6 430 Hes A Double Vision Fawn M Williams Fawn M Williams2.00

7 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch1.00

256. APHA AMH7: Amateur Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Extremeleysensational Julie Jansen Jamie & Julie Jansen2.00
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2 251 Zzr Louis Vuitton Sarah Lutz Sarah Lutz1.00

257. APHA AGCG: Amateur Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill0.00

258. APHA ARCG: Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft0.00

259. APHA ABS7: Amt SPB Geldings All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 By George Hes Got It Madison Shannon Madison Shannon1.00

261. APHA YPHG: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks8.00

2 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz7.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck6.00

4 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea5.00

5 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton4.00

6 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr3.00

7 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

8 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt1.00

270. APHA PHM1: Performance Halter, Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch3.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Jessica Holland Karen Parkman2.00

3 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed1.00

271. APHA HM5: Aged Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan1.00

275. APHA AGC2: Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch0.00

276. APHA ARC2: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 289 Time For Sensational Jessica Holland Karen Parkman0.00

278. APHA BM22: SPB Sr Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 284 I Slept In Rachel Nicole Jecker Rachel Nicole Jecker1.00

293. APHA APHM: Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen4.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman3.00

3 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher2.00

4 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed1.00

294. APHA AMH4: Amateur Mares All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan1.00
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295. APHA AGCM: Amateur Grand Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen0.00

296. APHA ARCM: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan0.00

299. APHA YPHM: Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg3.00

2 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck2.00

3 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford1.00

323. APHA TCC: Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen3.00

2 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff2.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck1.00

324. APHA OCC: Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan4.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman3.00

3 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton2.00

4 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

325. APHA ATC: Am Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen3.00

2 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher2.00

3 268 Kiss N Tell Fella Elizabeth Kae Strait Elizabeth Kae Strait1.00

326. APHA AOC: Amateur Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan2.00

2 289 Time For Sensational Karen Parkman Karen Parkman1.00

327. APHA YTCC: Youth Color Class All Sexes & All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff4.00

2 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton3.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck2.00

4 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

329. APHA VSH1: Novice Youth Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton6.00

2 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks5.00

3 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg4.00

4 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy3.00

5 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea2.00

6 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

333. APHA YSH2: Youth Showmanship 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2



Show #06371 (Charlie I Cole): NW Emerald #2 (9/10/2022-9/11/2022)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

335. APHA YSH1: Youth Showmanship 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea2.00

3 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

337. APHA NSH1: Novice Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford2.00

2 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

340. APHA ASH1: Amateur Showmanship All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft4.00

2 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis3.00

3 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill2.00

345. APHA WT01: Youth Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery4.00

2 275 Hoppin My Hilfingers Selena Green Margarita Gillette3.00

3 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

4 342 Sf Hot Sensation Cooper VanValkenberg Tabitha Whitford1.00

346. APHA WT11: Youth W/T Showmanship 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr7.00

2 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff6.00

3 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros5.00

4 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck4.00

5 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz3.00

6 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog2.00

7 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt1.00

347. APHA AWT1: Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed9.00

2 278 Line Em Up Susan M Bonde Susan M Bonde8.00

3 277 Special Impulse Tina M Johnson Tina M Johnson7.00

4 268 Kiss N Tell Fella Elizabeth Kae Strait Elizabeth Kae Strait6.00

5 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan5.00

6 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen4.00

7 262 In The Slow Lane Gordon L Dick Gordon L Dick3.00

8 339 Best Be Pine Christina Azucena Christina Azucena2.00

361. APHA AWT6: Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 269 Huntinforinvitations Victoria Allen Victoria Allen8.00

2 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed7.00
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3 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch6.00

4 718 Red Hot And Soxy Ellen Thompson Sheen Ellen Thompson Sheen5.00

5 339 Best Be Pine Christina Azucena Christina Azucena4.00

6 257 Call Me Good N Hot Madison R Strong Madison R Strong3.00

7 169 PRF Finally Shameless Tasha Dunn Michelle L Jordan2.00

8 348 Mrp Whataheavenlyasset Leslie Ring Leslie Ring1.00

362. APHA NHS1: Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford Holly Swofford4.00

2 311 Extremeleysensational Julie Jansen Jamie & Julie Jansen3.00

3 247 Heza Ginger Sensation Kyle Ellis Tom Sherri Or Kyle Ellis2.00

4 252 Color Me Invited Teresa Irvin Teresa Irvin1.00

363. APHA AHS1: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Toogoodfortheblues Jessica Thorndycraft Jessica Thorndycraft1.00

366. APHA WT66: Youth W/T Hunt Seat Eq 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt7.00

2 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr6.00

3 291 I Am Vik Kaylee Gustafson Ashley Evans-Alskog5.00

4 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros4.00

5 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff3.00

6 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck2.00

7 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz1.00

367. APHA VEE1: Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg5.00

2 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks4.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea3.00

4 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost2.00

5 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

368. APHA YEE2: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg2.00

2 288 The Next Episode Rachel Casper Bhavana Reddy1.00

369. APHA YEE1: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7 O Ya I Will Mallie Olson Tonna L Brooks4.00

2 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck3.00

3 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea2.00

4 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

371. APHA GTR: Green Trail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 334 Flat Out Perfect Monica L Webb Evette M Hart5.00

2 331 Especially Lazy Kara Whitsell Ella J Storch4.00

3 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard3.00
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4 277 Special Impulse Elizabeth Wagner Tina M Johnson2.00

375. APHA WT04: Youth Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson Lola C Whitford2.00

2 315 The Macho Link Olive B Slattery Nicole Slattery1.00

376. APHA WT14: Youth W/T Trail 11-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 285 Custom Compromise Lauren E Hunt Lauren E Hunt6.00

2 125 Fancy White Nikes Whitney N Lutz Sarah Lutz5.00

3 249 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr Stephanie Fleck4.00

4 332 Im Lazy And I Know It Elle F Gimlin Karma Huff3.00

5 230 Your Only Worry Willoweve Douros Willoweve Douros2.00

6 248 Living Day By Day Maille S Herr Maille S Herr1.00

378. APHA AWT4: Amateur Walk Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 277 Special Impulse Tina M Johnson Tina M Johnson5.00

2 226 MRP Classified Invite Lawran Bonita Reed Lawran Bonita Reed4.00

3 276 Ps Make Mine A Double Jennifer S Johnson Bar J Bar Ranch3.00

4 236 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher Tarin Brascher2.00

381. APHA VT1: Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Only One I Want Hannah Dutton Hannah Dutton5.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea4.00

3 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg3.00

4 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms2.00

5 210 Going Dirty Erika M Garost Erika M Garost1.00

383. APHA NT1: Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Oceans Of Assets Melissa Neill Melissa Neill1.00

388. APHA YT2: Youth Trail 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 350 Comin In Hott Lauren Helms Lauren Helms2.00

2 220 Im Fantasized Jocelyn D Krieg Jocelyn D Krieg1.00

392. APHA AT6: Amateur Trail 45 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 239 Ima John Simons Laura Bouchard Laura Bouchard1.00

395. APHA YT1: Youth Trail 18 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 243 A Lady With Assets Madison Wojeck Madison Wojeck2.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea1.00

399. APHA TRL3: Sr Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 277 Special Impulse Elizabeth Wagner Tina M Johnson2.00

2 309 Lawless Zippos Dakota Hagel Kim Basterrechea1.00


